Malaysia (Port Kelang) - Outbound to Middle East / India Sub -Continental
SEAP (S) - Direct vessel calls Westport
CLOSING
Vessel KMT TIME (ETA) (ETD) (ETA)
ID CODE CY PKG PKG CLB
1600hrs
CMA CGM LOIRE 113TUS SEAP-CCR-113 S CB007 FUJF 15-Aug 16-Aug 17-Aug 20-Aug
CMA CGM RHONE117TUS SEAP-CGH-117 S CA915 FUJH 22-Aug 23-Aug 24-Aug 27-Aug
APL DANUBE 121TUS SEAP-ADU-121 S CA424 FUJG 29-Aug 30-Aug 31-Aug 3-Sep
APL DETROIT 125TUS SEAP-DET-125 S AA960 FWK3 5-Sep 6-Sep 7-Sep 10-Sep GEB129S
CMA CGM ELBE 129TUS SEAP-GEB-129 S CA482 FWBM 12-Sep 13-Sep 14-Sep 17-Sep
CMA CGM THAMES133TUS SEAP-THA-133 S CA624 FWC5 19-Sep 20-Sep 21-Sep 24-Sep
APL SANTIAGO 137TUS SEAP-SAI-137 S AA780 FXWR 26-Sep 27-Sep 28-Sep 1-Oct CUS137W
APL HOUSTON 141TUS SEAP-AHS-141 S TBA TBA 3-Oct 4-Oct 5-Oct 8-Oct
New China India Express (CIX3) - Transhipment at Singapore
CLOSING
Vessel KMT TIME (ETA) (ETD) (ETA) (ETA) (ETA) (ETA)
ID CODE CY PKG PKG SIN CLB NHV PIP01
2200hrs   (PIPAVAV)
IBERIAN EXPRESS 127E BSS-IBE-127 E IA253 FWA9 12-Aug 13-Aug 14-Aug ZIM LOS ANGELES51W CIX3-ZLG-051 W 18-Aug 24-Aug 28-Aug 30-Aug
IBERIAN EXPRESS 128E BSS-IBE-128 E IA253 FWAA 19-Aug 20-Aug 21-Aug OOCL SOUTHAMPTON068W CIX3-OSN-068 W 25-Aug 31-Aug 4-Sep 6-Sep
IBERIAN EXPRESS 129E BSS-IBE-129 E IA253 FWAE 26-Aug 27-Aug 28-Aug APL VANCOUVER035W CIX3-VCV-035 W 1-Sep 7-Sep 11-Sep 13-Sep
IBERIAN EXPRESS 130E BSS-IBE-130 E IA253 TBA 2-Sep 3-Sep 4-Sep OOCL QINGDAO 128W CIX3-OQD-128 W 8-Sep 14-Sep 18-Sep 20-Sep
IBERIAN EXPRESS 131E BSS-IBE-131 E IA253 TBA 9-Sep 10-Sep 11-Sep APL BOSTON 035W CIX3-BOS-035 W 15-Sep 21-Sep 25-Sep 27-Sep
IBERIAN EXPRESS 132E BSS-IBE-132 E IA253 TBA 16-Sep 17-Sep 18-Sep OOCL ROTTERDAM095W CIX3-ORT-095 W 22-Sep 28-Sep 2-Oct 4-Oct
IBERIAN EXPRESS 133E BSS-IBE-133 E IA253 TBA 23-Sep 24-Sep 25-Sep ZIM LOS ANGELES52W CIX3-ZLG-052 W 29-Sep 5-Oct 9-Oct 11-Oct
IBERIAN EXPRESS 134E BSS-IBE-134 E IA253 TBA 30-Sep 1-Oct 2-Oct OOCL SOUTHAMPTON069W CIX3-OSN-069 W 6-Oct 12-Oct 16-Oct 18-Oct
IBERIAN EXPRESS 135E BSS-IBE-135 E IA253 TBA 7-Oct 8-Oct 9-Oct APL VANCOUVER036W CIX3-VCV-036 W 13-Oct 19-Oct 23-Oct 25-Oct
Vessel
Reference Code
VOY Reference Code
VOY VOY Reference CodeVessel Vessel

WAN HAI 506 E152 KTX6-WHA-152-N WA050 TBA 1-Oct 2-Oct 3-Oct CMA CGM COLUMBA231GEWME1-GOB-231 W 7-Oct 16-Oct 17-Oct 20-Oct
MOL EMINENCE 0201E KTX6-EMI-201-N M2296 TBA 8-Oct 9-Oct 10-Oct APL GWANGYANG233GEWME1-GWA-233 W 14-Oct 23-Oct 24-Oct 27-Oct
VOY
Reference Code
Vessel Reference Code VOY Reference Code
Reference CodeVessel
Vessel
VOYVesselVOY
Copyright © 1998 - 2017. Orient Overseas Container Line Limited. All rights reserved. Copyright Infringement Policy.   Use of this website and information available from it is subject to Terms of Use and Privacy
and Security Statement .
ME3 - Transhipment at Singapore
CLOSING
Vessel KMT TIME (ETA) (ETD) (ETA) (ETA) (ETA) (ETA)
ID CODE CY PKG PKG SIN JEB BAHRAIN DMN
1500hrs
OOCL SHANGHAI 028E CPX-OSH-028 E OA095 FW30 19-Aug 19-Aug 20-Aug OOCL POLAND 008W ME3-OPD-008 W 23-Aug 1-Sep 4-Sep 5-Sep
YM KEELUNG 085E CPX-YMK-085 E Y0449 FVPU 26-Aug 26-Aug 27-Aug TAYMA 039W ME3-TAY-039 W 30-Aug 8-Sep 11-Sep 12-Sep
OOCL CALIFORNIA 078E CPX-OCF-078 E O0108 TBA 2-Sep 2-Sep 3-Sep OOCL ATLANTA 090W ME3-OAT-090 W 6-Sep 15-Sep 18-Sep 19-Sep
YM ORCHID 141E CPX-YRD-141 E Y0493 TBA 9-Sep 9-Sep 10-Sep OOCL BANGKOK019W ME3-OBA-019 W 13-Sep 22-Sep 25-Sep 26-Sep
OOCL AMERICA 088E CPX-OAE-088 E TBA TBA 16-Sep 16-Sep 17-Sep ITAL LUNARE 074W ME3-ILN-074 W 20-Sep 29-Sep 2-Oct 3-Oct
YM CYPRESS 148E CPX-YCP-148 E Y0507 TBA 23-Sep 23-Sep 24-Sep OOCL SINGAPORE016W ME3-OSR-016 W 27-Sep 6-Oct 9-Oct 10-Oct
OOCL SHANGHAI 029E CPX-OSH-029 E OA095 TBA 30-Sep 30-Sep 1-Oct CSCL NEPTUNE 039W ME3-CNU-039 W 4-Oct 13-Oct 16-Oct 17-Oct
YM KEELUNG 086E CPX-YMK-086 E Y0449 TBA 7-Oct 7-Oct 8-Oct OOCL POLAND 009W ME3-OPD-009 W 11-Oct 20-Oct 23-Oct 24-Oct
ME5 - Transhipment at Singapore
CLOSING
Vessel KCT TIME (ETA) (ETD) (ETA) (ETA) (ETA)
ID CODE CY PKG PKG SIN AUH DMN
1500hrs
OOCL QINGDAO 127E CIX3-OQD-127 E O0598 FW2W 16-Aug 17-Aug 18-Aug COSCO AFRICA 041W ME5-CCI-041 W 27-Aug 8-Sep 9-Sep LBE020W
APL BOSTON 034E CIX3-BOS-034 E AA888 FV0E 25-Aug 26-Aug 27-Aug COSCO BEIJING065W ME5-CBJ-065 W 3-Sep 15-Sep 16-Sep
OOCL ROTTERDAM094E CIX3-ORT-094 E OA378 FW2X 30-Aug 31-Aug 1-Sep COSCO EUROPE054W ME5-CCZ-054 W 10-Sep 22-Sep 23-Sep
ZIM LOS ANGELES 51E CIX3-ZLG-051 E ZA040 TBA 6-Sep 7-Sep 8-Sep COSCO KAOHSIUNG053W ME5-CKH-053 W 17-Sep 29-Sep 30-Sep
OOCL SOUTHAMPTON068E CIX3-OSN-068 E O0758 TBA 13-Sep 14-Sep 15-Sep TO BE ADVISED 001W ME5-C1L-001 W 24-Sep 6-Oct 7-Oct
APL VANCOUVER 035E CIX3-VCV-035 E AA874 TBA 20-Sep 21-Sep 22-Sep CSCL PUSAN 016W ME5-CPU-016 W 1-Oct 13-Oct 14-Oct
OOCL SOUTHAMPTON068E CIX3-OSN-068 E O0758 TBA 27-Sep 28-Sep 29-Sep COSCO AFRICA 042W ME5-CCI-042 W 8-Oct 20-Oct 21-Oct
APL VANCOUVER 035E CIX3-VCV-035 E AA874 TBA 4-Oct 5-Oct 6-Oct BLANK SAILING - - - - - CBJ066W
Vessel VOY
Reference CodeVOYVessel
Reference CodeReference Code Vessel VOY
Reference CodeVOYVessel
Copyright © 1998 - 2017. Orient Overseas Container Line Limited. All rights reserved. Copyright Infringement Policy.   Use of this website and information available from it is subject to Terms of Use and Privacy
and Security Statement .
RS2 - Transhipment at Singapore
CLOSING
Vessel KMT TIME (ETA) (ETD) (ETA) (ETA) (ETA)
ID CODE CY PKG PKG SIN JED PZU
1500hrs
IBERIAN EXPRESS 128E BSS-IBE-128 E IA253 FWAA 19-Aug 20-Aug 21-Aug BLANK SAILING - - - - - UMT033W
IBERIAN EXPRESS 129E BSS-IBE-129 E IA253 FWAE 26-Aug 27-Aug 28-Aug COSCO FELIXSTOWE127W RS2-CFI-127 W 2-Sep 14-Sep 21-Sep
IBERIAN EXPRESS 130E BSS-IBE-130 E IA253 TBA 2-Sep 3-Sep 4-Sep BLANK SAILING - - - - - KPU043W
IBERIAN EXPRESS 131E BSS-IBE-131 E IA253 TBA 9-Sep 10-Sep 11-Sep CONTI EVEREST045RDWRS2-CNV-045 W 16-Sep 28-Sep 5-Oct
IBERIAN EXPRESS 132E BSS-IBE-132 E IA253 TBA 16-Sep 17-Sep 18-Sep OOCL NINGBO 129W RS2-ONB-129 W 23-Sep 5-Oct 12-Oct
IBERIAN EXPRESS 133E BSS-IBE-133 E IA253 TBA 23-Sep 24-Sep 25-Sep APL LATVIA 049RDWRS2-APV-049 W 30-Sep 12-Oct 19-Oct
IBERIAN EXPRESS 134E BSS-IBE-134 E IA253 TBA 30-Sep 1-Oct 2-Oct XIN QING DAO 171W RS2-XQD-171 W 7-Oct 19-Oct 26-Oct
IBERIAN EXPRESS 135E BSS-IBE-135 E IA253 TBA 7-Oct 8-Oct 9-Oct BLANK SAILING - - - - -
IBERIAN EXPRESS 136E BSS-IBE-136 E IA253 TBA 14-Oct 15-Oct 16-Oct TBA 001W RS2-C6O-001 W 21-Oct 2-Nov 9-Nov
China Pakistan Express (CPX) - Transhipment at Singapore
CLOSING
Vessel KMT TIME (ETA) (ETD) (ETA) (ETA) (ETA)
ID CODE CY PKG PKG SIN KHI MUNDRA